HHHE

2025.01.04
2025.05.01
2025.05.14
2025.05.24
2025.06.04
2025.06.14
2025.06.21
2025.07.05
2025.07.12
2025.07.26
2025.08.02
2025.08.09
2025.08.23
2025.08.30
2025.09.06
2025.09.20
2025.09.27
2025.10.08
2025.10.18
2025.10.25
2025.11.08
2025.11.15
2025.11.26
2025.12.06
2025.12.20
2025.12.27

m&EHE

2025.02.08
2025.05.14
2025.05.24
2025.06.04
2025.06.14
2025.06.21
2025.07.06
2025.07.12
2025.07.26
2025.08.02
2025.08.09
2025.08.23
2025.08.30
2025.09.06
2025.09.20
2025.09.27
2025.10.08
2025.10.18
2025.10.256
2025.11.08
2025.11.15
2025.11.26
2025.12.06
2025.12.20
2025.12.27
2026.01.07
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IJN—XRED TR

T4O— A, IVIES  VIITHS
T4S—, A, IvIHES IV ITHS

VVITHE  VETVES
IvIHEE  VVITHES
VVITHS  VETVES
VVITHS
RIVTHREE, VETVES
VVITHS
RIVTHRES, VETVHES
YVITHE

YVITHS

RIVTHRA#ES, VETVES
VVITHS

VVITHS

RIVITHRES, VETVHES
YVITHE

VIS VVITHS
VIITHE  VETVHEE
VUITHS

RIVTHR#ES, YVETVES

VYVITHE

IS YV ITHE
VIITHE  VETVES
RIVTYRER VETVES
VUITHS

IVIHES  VVITHS

VIVITHS

VIITHE

VIITHE

VVITHS

L IVITHRS

VVITHS

A RSUE ZAL—K(5)

B ~IUH ZF—bL—L(1T)

B&

13
10

10

€17,610
€15,580
€13,770
€23,880
€12,920
HE
€12,920
€12,060
€22,410
€12,060
€12,060
€23,880

€12,920
€23,880
€10,350
E
€15,580
S
€12,060
€16,450

GS

€ 28,650
i
€21,330

b1

€16,930
€14,980
€13,240
€22,960
€12,420
€22,960
€12,420
€11,600
W=
€11,600
€11,600
€22,960
M
€18,050
€21,330
€12,420
€22,960
€9,950
€15,820
€14,980
€20,120
€11,600
€ 15,820

A

HE
€23,390
€17,420
€13,830
€12,240

HE
€18,760
€ 10,150
€18,760
€ 10,150
€9,480
€17,600

€9,480
€9,480
€18,760
€ 10,820
€14,740
€17,420
€ 10,150
€18,760
€8,110
€12,920
€12,240
€16,440
€9,480
€12,920

C /NLa=— ZRF—hL—A[THE](63)

D /NLa=— ZF—hL—LI6REI(26)

HE
E
€ 13,000
€ 10,330
€9,150
€ 8,080
€ 14,000
€ 7,590
€ 14,000
€ 7,590
€ 7,090
€13,140
€ 7,090
€ 7,090
€ 14,000
€ 8,080
€ 11,000
€ 13,000
€7,590
€ 14,000
€ 6,050
€9,650
€9,150
€12,280
€ 7,090
€ 9,650

m
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CNBOM&E2024F5 A22AK R TOHENT, FrEVE LR THEALEISEDE— AFRHUORETT,
BRI EE, BHOTT A LERTERLICEMNELEESN,
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https://asia.ponant.com

FHELFITTHARTS

BNETFES,

€13,710
€ 13,710
€ 10,220
€ 8,130
€ 7,200
€ 6,360
€11,010
€5,970
€11,010
€5,970
€ 5,580
€ 10,340
€5,580
€ 5,580
€11,010
€ 6,360
€ 8,660
€ 10,220
€5,970
€11,010
€ 4,750
€7,600
€ 7,200
€ 9,660
€5,580
€ 7,600

€7,790
€6,900
HE
HE
€5,730
€10,560
€5,730
€ 5,350
€9,910
€5,350
€ 5,350
€10,560
€6,100
€ 8,300
€9,790
€5,730
€10,560
HE
€7,280
€ 6,900
€9,270
€ 5,350
€7,280

€10,550
€ 10,550
€7,.870
€ 6,260
€ 5,560
€4,910
€ 8,480
€4,610
€ 8,480
€4,610
€ 4,310
€7,970
€ 4,310
€ 4,310
€ 8,480
€ 4,910
€6,670
€ 7,870
€4,610
€ 8,480
€ 3,650
€ 5,860
€ 5,560
€ 7,450
€ 4,310
€ 5,860

AR RATF—ML—L[AR](37)

R—R—IL RF—NL—L[HE](13)

S
€4,810
€ 4,260
€7,340
€ 3,990
€7,340
€ 3,990
€3,730
€ 6,900
€3,730
€3,730
€7,340

I
€5,760
€ 6,800
€3,990
€ 7,340

HE
€ 5,060
€4,810
€ 6,450
€3,730
€ 5,060



